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22eéme Tir des Brelans 2016

Risse
Fluri
Tache
Guigoz
Sciboz
Pilloud
Sciboz
Sauteur
Pillonel
Richoz
Sunier
Purro

Marcel
René
Jean-Marie
Pierre-Andr
Alfred
Alexis
Marcel
Patrice
André
Louis
Frédy
Paul-Marie

Société de Tir

VETERANS

1950
1952
1943
1950
1941
1943
1938
1955
1953
1950
1935
1955

\%
\%
SV
\
SV
SV
SV
\%
\
\
SV
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Le Crét

161434
123209
161143
193836
161782
224077
161785
118397
148771
160637
118401
229432

La Roche
Diesse

Romont

Séles

Treyvaux
Chétel-St-Denis
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
St-Aubin
Chéatel-St-Denis
Diesse

La Roche

Libre
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Standard
Libre
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Standard
Standard
Standard
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Standard
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ARMES DE SPORT

100
97
97
96
96
95
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93
95
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